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[ ] Check this box if no
longer subject to Section 16.
Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue.

See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATESSECURITIESAND EXCHANGE

COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

OF SECURITIES

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Expires: November 30,
2011

Estimated average burden

STATEMENT OF CHANGESIN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP hours per response... 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,

Section 17(a) of the Public

Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(f) of the

Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

MIAU MATTHEW

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

SYNNEX CORP [ SNX ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to | ssuer
(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Mm/DD/YYYY) | X — Director —10% Owner
Officer (give title below) Other (specify
below)
44201 NOBEL DRIVE 1/18/2012
(Street) 4. 1f Amendment, Date Original Filed 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check
(MM/DD/YYYY) lApplicable Line)
FREMONT, CA 94538
. . | X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security
(Instr. 3)

2A.
Deemed
Execution
Date, if
any

3. Trans.
Code
(Instr. 8)

2. Trans.
Date

4. Securities Acquired
(A) or Disposed of (D)

(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

(A
or

©)

Code Amount Price

5. Amount of Securities Beneficialy 6.
Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficia
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Ownership
Form:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(1) (Instr.
4

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 1000 | D | $35.57

By Peer
Developments

Limited @

4357734 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 2200 | D | $35.58

By Peer
Developments

Limited

4355534 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 1200 | D | $35.59

By Peer
Developments

Limited D

4354334 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 1200 | D | $35.6

By Peer
Developments

Limited

4353134 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 1014 | D | $35.61

By Peer
Developments

Limited

4352120 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 225 D [ $35.62

By Peer
Developments

Limited

4351895 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 500 D | $35.63

By Peer
| Developments

Limited ©

4351395

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 200 D | $35.64

By Peer
Developments

Limited @

4351195 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 700 D [ $35.65

By Peer
Developments

Limited (D

4350495 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 600 D [ $35.66

By Peer
Developments

Limited ©

4349895 |

Common Stock

1/18/2012

S 600 D | $35.67

4349295 [ By Peer

Developments




Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security
(Instr. 3)

2. Trans.
Date

2A.
Deemed
Execution
Date, if
any

3. Trans.
Code
(Instr. 8)

4. Securities Acquired
(A) or Disposed of (D)

(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

Code |V

Amount

(A)

or

()

Price

5. Amount of Securities Beneficialy
Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6.
Ownership
Form:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(1) (Instr.
4)

7. Nature of
Indirect
Beneficia
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

1700

$35.68

4347595

By Peer
Developments

Limited D

Common Stock

1/18/2012

1800

$35.69

4345795

By Peer
Developments

Limited ©

Common Stock

1/18/2012

1400

$35.7

4344395

By Peer
Developments

Limited @

Common Stock

1/18/2012

8500

$35.71

4335895

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

4400

$35.72

4331495

By Peer
Developments

Limited ©

Common Stock

1/18/2012

5600

$35.73

4325895

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

2200

$35.74

4323695

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

2500

$35.75

4321195

By Peer
Developments

Limited D

Common Stock

1/18/2012

300

$35.77

4320895

By Peer
Developments

Limited @

Common Stock

1/18/2012

900

$35.78

4319995

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

578

$35.79

4319417

By Peer
Developments

Limited D

Common Stock

1/18/2012

400

$35.8

4319017

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

1200

$35.81

4317817

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

1628

$35.82

4316189

By Peer
Developments

Limited

Common Stock

1/18/2012

94

$35.825

4316095

By Peer
Developments

Limited ©

Common Stock

1/18/2012

600

$35.83

4315495

By Peer
Developments

Limited @

Common Stock

1/18/2012

600

$35.84

4314895

By Peer
Developments

Limited (D

Common Stock

379056




Tablell - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned ( e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivate 2. 3.

Security Conversion| Trans.

(Instr. 3) or Exercise |Date
Price of
Derivative
Security

3A. 4

5. Number of

Deemed ([Trans. [Derivative

6. Date Exercisable
and Expiration Date

7. Title and Amount of
Securities Underlying

Execution | Code Securities Derivative Security
Date, if [(Instr. 8) [Acquired (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4)
any Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and
5)
Date Expiration Amount or Number of

Code |V| (A) (D)

Exercisable|Date

Title

Shares

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Number
of
derivative
Securities
Beneficialy
Owned
Following
Reported
Transaction
(s) (Instr. 4)

10.
Ownership
Form of
Derivative
Security:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
(1) (Instr.
4

11. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial

Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Explanation of Responses:

(1) Thereporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except for any pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

40f 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Addr

Relationships

Director

10% Owner|Officer|

Other

MIAU MATTHEW
44201 NOBEL DRIVE
FREMONT, CA 94538

X

Signatures

/s/ Simon Y. Leung, Attor ney-in-Fact

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

1/20/2012

Date

* If the form isfiled by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*x Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: Filethree copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space isinsufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently

valid OMB control number.




