

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Expires: November 30,

2011

Estimated average burden

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP hours per response... 0.5 OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(f) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Add	ress of Repo	orting Person	* 2. Is	suer Nar	ne an	d 7	Ticker o	or T	rading S	Symbol	5. Relationship of Reporti (Check all applicable)	ng Persor	n(s) to Issue		
MIAU MATT	HEW		SY	NNEX	COF	RР	SN	X 1			(carra ar affarance)				
(Last)		ate of Ea						YYYY)	X Director	10	0% Owner				
, ,									Officer (give title below)	Ot	her (specify				
44201 NOBEI	DRIVE				1	/1	8/201	2			ociów)				
	(Street)			Amendr DD/YYYY		Da	te Orig	inal	Filed	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check					
FREMONT, (^A 94538		(141141)	DD/1111	,						Applicable Line)				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)									X _ Form filed by One Reporting		erson		
(1.3)	((1)	I								roini med by More than One	Reporting 1	Ason		
	1	Table I - Non	-Derivat	ive Secu	rities	Ac	quired	, D	isposed	of, or I	Beneficially Owned				
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Trans. Date	2A. Deemed	3. Tran Code	ıs.	4. Securi				nt of Securities Beneficially ollowing Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership	7. Nature of Indirect		
				Execution Date, if	(Instr.					(Instr. 3 a		Form:	Beneficial		
				any			(A)			1		or Indirect	(Instr. 4)		
				Code	V	Amount	or int (D) Price				4)				
			1/18/2012										By Peer		
Common Stock	1/10/2012		S		1000	D	\$35.57		4357734	I	Limited (1)				
			1/10/2012									dual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Line) dual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Line) filed by One Reporting Person iled by More than One Reporting Person filed by One Reporting Ferson filed by One Reporting Fer			
Common Stock			1/18/2012		S		2200	D	\$35.58	4355534		I	Developments		
	MICH STOCK														
Common Stock			1/18/2012		S		1200	D	\$35.59		4354334	I	Developments		
Common Stock			1/18/2012		s		1200	D	\$35.6		4353134	I	Developments		
													Limited (1)		
Common Stock			1/18/2012		s		1014	D	\$35.61		4352120	ī	By Peer Developments		
									,,,,,,,			_	Limited (1)		
Common Stock			1/18/2012		s		225	D	\$35.62		4251905	_	By Peer Developments		
Common Stock					8		225	ע	φ35.02		4331093	1	Limited (1)		
			1/18/2012									_			
Common Stock			1/10/2012		S		500	D	\$35.63		4351395	I	Limited (1)		
			1/10/2012									Director			
Common Stock			1/18/2012		S		200	D	\$35.64		4351195	I			
Common Stock			1/18/2012		S		700	D	\$35.65		4350495	I	Developments		
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		600	D	\$35.66		4349895	I	Developments				
													Limited (1)		
Common Stock			1/18/2012		s		600	D	\$35.67		4349295	I	By Peer		
													Developments		

T	able I - Non-Derivati	ve Secui	rities	Ac	quired	l, D	isposed	of, or Beneficially Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Trans. Date		3. Trans Code (Instr. 8)		(A) or D	ities Acquired bisposed of (D) , 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		Beneficial Ownership
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
										Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		1700	D	\$35.68	4347595	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		1800	D	\$35.69	4345795	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		1400	D	\$35.7	4344395	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		8500	D	\$35.71	4335895	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		4400	D	\$35.72	4331495	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		5600	D	\$35.73	4325895	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		2200	D	\$35.74	4323695	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		2500	D	\$35.75	4321195	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		300	D	\$35.77	4320895	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		900	D	\$35.78	4319995	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		578	D	\$35.79	4319417	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		400	D	\$35.8	4319017	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		1200	D	\$35.81	4317817	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		1628	D	\$35.82	4316189	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		94	D	\$35.825	4316095	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		S		600	D	\$35.83	4315495	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock	1/18/2012		s		600	D	\$35.84	4314895	I	By Peer Developments Limited (1)
Common Stock								379056	D	

Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Trans. Date	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		8)	Dispos	tive			Secur Deriv	rities Underlying vative Security	(Instr. 5)	of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr.	Beneficial
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Transaction (s) (Instr. 4)	4)	

Explanation of Responses:

(1) The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except for any pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

4 of 4

Reporting Owners

Paparting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10%	Owner	Officer	Other			
MIAU MATTHEW								
44201 NOBEL DRIVE	X							
FREMONT, CA 94538								

Signatures

/s/ Simon Y. Leung, Attorney-in-Fact 1/20/2012

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

^{**} Signature of Reporting Person